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Table Al. Ozone variations before and during Chinese New Year (CNY)

Year

Before CNY
Concentration (ppbv)

[number of samples]

During CNY
Concentration (ppbv)

[number of samples]

2003
2004
2005
2006
2007

64 [10]
72 [11]
65 [11]
52 [12]
58 [13]

50 [8]
55 [9]
46 [7]
58 [7]
49 [3]
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