Accessory publication

Variations of aerosol properties due to regional source contributions and impacts on ozone levels: a study in a south China city

Ka-Ming Wai^A and Peter A. Tanner^{A,B}

Table A1. Ozone variations before and during Chinese New Year (CNY)

	Before CNY	During CNY
	Concentration (ppbv)	Concentration (ppbv)
Year	[number of samples]	[number of samples]
2003	64 [10]	50 [8]
2004	72 [11]	55 [9]
2005	65 [11]	46 [7]
2006	52 [12]	58 [7]
2007	58 [13]	49 [3]

^ADepartment of Biology and Chemistry, City University of Hong Kong, Tat Chee Avenue, Kowloon, Hong Kong Special Administrative Region, People's Republic of China.

^BCorresponding author. Email: bhtan@cityu.edu.hk